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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  April     THRU April

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      45,342.36

 

 4/01/19  4/01 U03191 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,905.69       51,248.05

 4/01/19  4/01 U03195 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            235.39       51,483.44

 4/01/19  4/01 C00783 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/01/2019                                     20.00       51,503.44

 4/01/19  4/01 U03196 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            897.97       52,401.41

 4/01/19  4/01 U03197 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,924.07       55,325.48

 4/02/19  4/02 U03198 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       24.32CR     55,301.16

 4/02/19  4/02 U03200 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            281.27       55,582.43

 4/02/19  4/02 U03201 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,311.14       56,893.57

 4/02/19  4/02 U03202 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,053.59       57,947.16

 4/03/19  4/02 B01742 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R 4-3-19               JE# 004639                       620.92CR     57,326.24

 4/03/19  4/03 U03203 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,070.86       59,397.10

 4/03/19  4/03 U03208 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            276.65       59,673.75

 4/03/19  4/03 U03209 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            814.82       60,488.57

 4/03/19  4/03 U03210 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,909.88       62,398.45

 4/04/19  4/04 U03221 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,425.95       63,824.40

 4/04/19  4/04 C00788 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/04/2019                                     17.00       63,841.40

 4/04/19  4/04 U03222 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,047.28       64,888.68

 4/04/19  4/04 U03223 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            393.34       65,282.02

 4/05/19  4/05 U03226 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       26.54CR     65,255.48

 4/05/19  4/05 U03228 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            891.46       66,146.94

 4/05/19  4/05 U03229 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            369.58       66,516.52

 4/05/19  4/05 C00791 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/05/2019                                     70.00       66,586.52

 4/05/19  4/05 U03230 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            717.06       67,303.58

 4/09/19  4/09 U03235 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            263.19       67,566.77

 4/09/19  4/09 C00792 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/09/2019                                    165.00       67,731.77

 4/09/19  4/09 U03236 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,563.62       69,295.39

 4/09/19  4/09 U03239 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,718.05       71,013.44

 4/09/19  4/09 U03241 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             75.23       71,088.67

 4/09/19  4/09 C00794 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/09/2019                                     15.00       71,103.67

 4/09/19  4/09 U03243 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            574.69       71,678.36

 4/09/19  4/09 U03244 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            451.96       72,130.32

 4/10/19  4/10 U03245 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,375.16       73,505.48

 4/10/19  4/10 U03249 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            191.57       73,697.05

 4/10/19  4/10 U03253 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,202.61       74,899.66

 4/10/19  4/10 U03254 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,017.47       75,917.13
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  April     THRU April

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 4/10/19  4/11 B01829 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 004701                        39.41CR     75,877.72

 4/11/19  4/11 B01836 Deposit 000000        1ST QRT SUTA TRANSFER           JE# 004708                         3.38CR     75,874.34

 4/11/19  4/11 U03258 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,449.87       77,324.21

 4/11/19  4/11 U03259 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            248.41       77,572.62

 4/11/19  4/11 C00799 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/11/2019                                    131.00       77,703.62

 4/11/19  4/11 U03261 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            596.36       78,299.98

 4/12/19  4/12 U03263 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      139.04CR     78,160.94

 4/12/19  4/12 U03266 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.55CR     78,143.39

 4/12/19  4/12 U03267 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            156.59       78,299.98

 4/12/19  4/12 U03268 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,133.42       79,433.40

 4/12/19  4/12 U03269 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            125.39       79,558.79

 4/12/19  4/12 U03270 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            263.37       79,822.16

 4/15/19  4/15 U03271 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,974.05       81,796.21

 4/15/19  4/15 B01869 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R 4-17-19              JE# 004724                       620.92CR     81,175.29

 4/15/19  4/15 U03273 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            279.09       81,454.38

 4/15/19  4/15 U03274 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       53.08CR     81,401.30

 4/15/19  4/15 U03275 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       81.93CR     81,319.37

 4/15/19  4/15 U03276 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.55CR     81,301.82

 4/15/19  4/15 U03277 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       44.18CR     81,257.64

 4/15/19  4/15 U03278 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       81.93CR     81,175.71

 4/15/19  4/15 U03279 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      145.19CR     81,030.52

 4/15/19  4/15 U03280 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,169.25       82,199.77

 4/15/19  4/15 U03281 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            423.86       82,623.63

 4/16/19  4/16 U03288 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,826.83       85,450.46

 4/16/19  4/16 U03296 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.55CR     85,432.91

 4/16/19  4/16 U03297 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.55CR     85,415.36

 4/16/19  4/16 U03298 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       26.54CR     85,388.82

 4/16/19  4/16 A16453 CHK: 001265           ADELFA DIAZ              0040                                    405.00CR     84,983.82

 4/16/19  4/16 U03299 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            184.68       85,168.50

 4/16/19  4/16 U03300 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             57.91       85,226.41

 4/16/19  4/16 U03302 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            329.61       85,556.02

 4/16/19  4/16 C00805 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/16/2019                                    160.00       85,716.02

 4/16/19  4/16 U03303 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,444.98       87,161.00

 4/17/19  4/17 U03321 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.55CR     87,143.45

 4/17/19  4/17 U03322 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            177.92       87,321.37

 4/17/19  4/17 U03323 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            182.75       87,504.12

 4/17/19  4/17 U03324 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,201.64       88,705.76

 4/17/19  4/17 U03325 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       24.32CR     88,681.44

 4/17/19  4/17 U03326 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.55CR     88,663.89

 4/17/19  4/17 U03327 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.55CR     88,646.34

 4/17/19  4/17 U03328 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             55.96       88,702.30

 4/18/19  4/18 U03332 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             17.55       88,719.85

 4/18/19  4/18 U03334 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.69CR     88,702.16

 4/18/19  4/18 B01892 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F 4/18/19              JE# 004742                        62.30CR     88,639.86

 4/18/19  4/18 U03338 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             57.15       88,697.01

 4/18/19  4/18 U03339 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            825.79       89,522.80

 4/18/19  4/18 U03340 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            403.18       89,925.98
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  April     THRU April

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 4/19/19  4/19 U03342 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.01CR     89,908.97

 4/19/19  4/19 U03343 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            111.99       90,020.96

 4/19/19  4/19 C00808 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/19/2019                                     53.00       90,073.96

 4/19/19  4/19 U03344 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            234.60       90,308.56

 4/19/19  4/19 U03345 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,088.78       92,397.34

 4/22/19  4/22 A16654 CHK: 001266           HARRY THURMAN            2176                                    350.00CR     92,047.34

 4/22/19  4/22 A16655 CHK: 001267           ADELFA DIAZ              0040                                    140.00CR     91,907.34

 4/22/19  4/22 U03353 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             55.28       91,962.62

 4/22/19  4/22 U03354 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       60.08CR     91,902.54

 4/22/19  4/22 U03355 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             55.70       91,958.24

 4/22/19  4/22 C00809 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/22/2019                                     53.00       92,011.24

 4/22/19  4/22 U03356 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,066.30       93,077.54

 4/22/19  4/22 U03357 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,256.55       95,334.09

 4/23/19  4/23 U03359 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            462.17       95,796.26

 4/23/19  4/23 U03360 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            366.53       96,162.79

 4/23/19  4/23 U03361 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             59.65       96,222.44

 4/24/19  4/24 U03364 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,059.01       99,281.45

 4/24/19  4/24 U03367 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            244.41       99,525.86

 4/24/19  4/24 U03368 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,074.29      100,600.15

 4/24/19  4/24 U03369 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            405.93      101,006.08

 4/25/19  4/25 U03373 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,968.76      106,974.84

 4/25/19  4/25 U03381 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            164.45      107,139.29

 4/25/19  4/25 U03382 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            562.65      107,701.94

 4/25/19  4/25 U03383 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,706.76      109,408.70

 4/26/19  4/26 U03388 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.55CR    109,391.15

 4/26/19  4/26 U03389 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             17.55      109,408.70

 4/26/19  4/26 U03390 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            134.01      109,542.71

 4/26/19  4/26 C00817 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/26/2019                                     50.00      109,592.71

 4/26/19  4/26 U03391 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            567.80      110,160.51

 4/26/19  4/26 U03392 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,092.57      112,253.08

 4/29/19  4/29 U03397 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             83.17      112,336.25

 4/29/19  4/29 A16710 CHK: 001268           ADELFA DIAZ              0040                                    320.00CR    112,016.25

 4/29/19  4/29 B01917 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R 5-1-19               JE# 004755                       620.92CR    111,395.33

 4/29/19  4/29 U03399 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            102.32      111,497.65

 4/29/19  4/29 A16711 CHK: 001269           KRISTINA WHITNEY         2125                                     50.00CR    111,447.65

 4/29/19  4/29 C00819 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/29/2019                                     45.00      111,492.65

 4/29/19  4/29 U03401 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            519.37      112,012.02

 4/29/19  4/30 U03402 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,966.19      113,978.21

 4/30/19  4/30 U03409 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             99.50      114,077.71

 4/30/19  4/30 U03410 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            318.58      114,396.29

 4/30/19  4/30 U03411 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            623.53      115,019.82

 4/30/19  4/30 U03412 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.55CR    115,002.27

 4/30/19  4/30 U03413 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             18.18      115,020.45

 4/30/19  5/29 B02165 I       000000        INCOME INTEREST                 JE# 004927                        67.88      115,088.33
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  April     THRU April

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 45,342.36                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  73,878.62              4,132.65CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   119,220.98              4,132.65CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:         115,088.33
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 45,342.36                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  73,878.62              4,132.65CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   119,220.98              4,132.65CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:        115,088.33
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2018

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      April      THRU April

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


